SILICONE JACKETED, HI-LITE,
and PENDANT CABLES
UL SILICONE JACKETED
HIGH-TEMPERATURE CABLES
Stranded Tinned Copper
 or Nickel-Plated copper
SILICONE JACKETED CABLE:
RATINGS / APPROVALS

SPECIFICATIONS
Part No. Awg.
Size
#
Strands
Outer Dia.
inches
Outer Dia.
mm
Wgt
(lbs/Mft)
Wgt
(kg/km)
Min Bend
Radius (in) UL CSA 180C
KK14AT03A-0000-A5K20  (1) 14 7 0.384 9.75 96 142.45 3.07 4389 AWM I A/B FT2
KK16AT03A-0000-A5K20  (1) 16 7 0.356 9.04 77 114.15 2.85 4389 AWM I A/B FT2
KK18AT03A-0000-A5K20  (1) 18 7 0.328 8.33 63 93.94 2.62 4389 AWM I A/B FT2
KJ14AT03A-0000-A5K20  (2) 14 7 0.486 12.34 106 134.93 3.89 4389 AWM I A/B FT2
KJ16AT03A-0000-A5K20  (2) 16 7 0.389 9.88 88 130.91 3.11 4389 AWM I A/B FT2
KJ18AT03A-0000-A5K20  (2) 18 7 0.363 9.22 74 109.52 2.90 4389 AWM I A/B FT2
KK14AT03A-CL01-A5K20  (3) 14 7 0.318 8.08 79 117.21 2.54 4389 AWM I A/B FT2
KK16AT03A-CL01-A5K20  (3) 16 7 0.285 7.24 59 87.18 2.28 4389 AWM I A/B FT2
KK18AT03A-CL01-A5K20  (3) 18 7 0.258 6.55 46 68.07 2.06 4389 AWM I A/B FT2
UL SILICONE JACKETED
HIGH-TEMPERATURE CABLES
All dimensions listed above are nominal
Compliance: UL Listed File No. E22244. CSA Certfied File No. LL13427 or LL80670